EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000   info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
‘EHM_B’ Spread Spectrum Clock Oscillators
Reduces electromagnetic interferance (EMI) by 12dB to 18dB
Drop-in replacement for conventional oscillators
No need to re-spin the board or solder pad layout
Operates with +2.5V or 3.3V supply voltage

3.0MHz to 200MHz
±±
Part Number Format
EHMB part numbers are derived as follows:
Example:     125.000-25-EHMB572-E-T-C1.5
125.000  25  EHMB 572  E  T C1.5
Frequency
Supply Voltage:
 25 = 2.5V
 33 = 3.3V
Series Description
Package Size
 53 = 5.0x3.2mm
 572 = 7.0x5.0mm
Tristate
Frequency Stablity Code
 A~F (see stability table)
EHM53 EHM572
1.20
1
.0
0
2.54
1
23
4
1.60
1
.5
0
2
.5
0
2.54
5.0
3
.2
0
E Q Z
1
.2
0
1
2 3
4
Pad Connections
1  N/C or enable/disable
2  Ground
3  Output
4  Supply Voltage
Pad Connections
Pad 1: OE
Pad 2: Ground
Pad 3: Output
Pad 4: Supply Voltage
43
2 1
43
2 1
2.22.54
2.